9IPLEX ENERGY AND COMMUNICATIONS - MARCH 2020 WWW.IPLEX.CO.NZ
Iplex Volta™ PVC-U Rigid Electrical Conduit - (Grey): Above Ground Applications (to AS/NZS 61386.21)
Iplex Volta™ PVC-U Rigid Electrical Conduit - (Orange): Below Ground Applications (to AS/NZS 61386.21)
Nominal
Diameter (mm) Order Code **Duty
Classification # Joint Type Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)
Minimum
Internal
Diameter (mm))
20 IPLEXVOLTA.20HD.GY.4 HD4431 Spigot/Socket SCJ 19.9 16.2
25 IPLEXVOLTA.25HD.GY.4 HD4431 Spigot/Socket SCJ 24.9 20.5
32 IPLEXVOLTA.32HD.GY.4 HD4431 Spigot/Socket SCJ 31.9 27.0
40 IPLEXVOLTA.40HD.GY.4 HD4431 Spigot/Socket SCJ 39.9 34.3
50 IPLEXVOLTA.50HD.GY.4 HD4431 Spigot/Socket SCJ 49.9 43.5
Nominal
Diameter (mm) Order Code **Duty
Classification # Joint Type Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)
Minimum
Internal
Diameter (mm)
20 IPLEXVOLTA.20HD.OR.4 HD4431 Spigot/Socket SCJ 19.9 16.2
25 IPLEXVOLTA.25HD.OR.4 HD4431 Spigot/Socket SCJ 24.9 20.5
32 IPLEXVOLTA.32HD.OR.4 HD4431 Spigot/Socket SCJ 31.9 27.0
40 IPLEXVOLTA.40HD.OR.4 HD4431 Spigot/Socket SCJ 39.9 34.3
50 IPLEXVOLTA.50HD.OR.4 HD4431 Spigot/Socket SCJ 49.9 43.5
SECTION 1
ELECTRICAL
PRODUCT RANGE